© 2023 Axiomtek Co., Ltd. All rights reserved.www.axiomtek.com 28
CEM311
COM Express Type 10 Mini Module with Intel® Pentium® Processor N4200 & Celeron® Processor N3350
Features
Onboard DDR3L/
LPDDR4 memory chip
Onboard DDR3L/
LPDDR4 memory chip

● 2 USB 3.0 and 8 USB 2.0
* All specifications and photos are subject to change without notice. System on Modules 1 2928
Ordering Information
Standard
CEM311PG-N4200
(P/N: E38D311103)
COM Express Type 10 compact module with Intel® Pentium® N4200, DDI/LVDS, USB 3.0, and GbE LAN
CEM311PG-N3350
(P/N: E38D311100)
COM Express Type 10 compact module with Intel® Celeron® N3350, DDI/LVDS, USB 3.0, and GbE LAN
CEM311-G3C-P1G
(P/N:E38D311107)
COM Express Type 10 compact module with Intel® Pentium® N4200, DDI/LVDS, USB 3.0, GbE LAN, LPDDR4 8GB, and eMMC 64GB
CEM311-H2B-P1G
(P/N:E38D311108)
COM Express Type 10 compact module with Intel® Pentium® N3350, DDI/LVDS, USB 3.0, GbE LAN, LPDDR4 4GB, and eMMC 32GB
7128D311000E CEM311 heat spreader
E39J011100 CEM311 heat sink without fan
I/O